Historic District Commission
Town Hall, 110 Myrtle Avenue
Westport, CT 06880
Westportct.gov
Telephone (203) 341-1184
WESTPORT HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION
LEGAL NOTICE
Meeting ID: 863 0332 8968

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RA14AZ
  Air Conditioners
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RA14AZ18AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ30AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ30AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 2 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ36AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ36AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 3 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ42AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ42AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 3 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ48AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ48AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 4 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ60AJ1NA Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ60AJ1NALHP Endeavor™ Line Classic ® Series 5 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage iM  Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NA Classic ®  Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ18AJ1NALHP Classic ®  Series 1 1/2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NA Classic ®  Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner-208/230/1/60
RA14AZ24AJ1NALHP Classic ®  Series 2 ton 14.3 SEER2 Single-Stage Air Conditioner w/ High/Low Pressure-208/230/1/60